Product Datasheet
Croissant Misto

CAFE

INGREDIENTS

Croissant folhado(56 %) (farinha de TRIGO, margarina, agucar, OVOS, levedura, melhorante (S500), sal), Queijo de ]
bola(22 %) (MILK, GLUTEN, EGGS), Fiambre da pa(22 %) (contém GLUTEN, SOJA, LEITE, AIPO). ‘iq &

NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 1369 KJ / 327 Kcal Lipids: 20 g, of which Saturated: 9.9 g
Carbohydrates: 25 g, of which Sugars: 0.6 g Fiber:0.01 g

Proteins: 12 g Sal:16g

ALLERGENS

HOOO®

Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Soybeans, Milk, Celery
Can contain traces of Mustard, Sulphur dioxide / sulphites, Lupin

PROBUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Commercial Name: Croissant Misto

Packed by: Café
R. Dr. Carlos Pires Felgueiras 173
, 4470-157, Maia
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